KUSHIYAKI

(2 skewers per order)

Served with Anticucho or Teriyaki Sauce
Asparagus
Shiitake
Chicken
Salmon
Beef
Shrimp

YAKIMONO
Chicken with Teriyaki or Wasabi Pepper Sauce
Fillet of Salmon with Teriyaki Sauce
Tenderloin of Beef with Teriyaki or Wasabi Pepper Sauce
Tofu Steak with Teriyaki or Anticucho Sauce

WOOD OVEN
Wood Oven Cabbage Steak with Truffle
Tender Octopus with Yuzu Garlic Miso
Duck Breast with Wasabi Salsa
Wood Oven Roasted Poussin Yasai Zuke
Secreto Iberico Pork with Nobu Sauces
Chilean Sea Bass Umami
Wood Oven Roasted Rib Eye Steak Anticucho

TEMPURA
Japanese Eggplant
Pumpkin
Sweet Potato
Asparagus
Avocado
Broccoli
Shiitake Mushroom
Zucchini
Tofu
Shrimp
Whitefish
Shojin (mixed vegetables)

10.5
10.5
15.5
17.5

22
19.5

23.5
24
32
18

22.5
21.5

26
26.5
27.5
42.5

34

/.

INOBU

BERKELEY ST



Please note for groups of 7 or more guests we only allow payments using a maximum of 5 credit/debit cards

Prices are inclusive of VAT-15% Discretionary Service Charge will be added to your bill
*Bluefin Tuna is an environmentally threatened species - please ask your server for an alternative
If you have any dietary requirements or food allergies please inform your waiter

NEW YORK LONDON TOKYO LAS VEGAS MALIBU MILAN

MIAMI BEACH DALLAS BAHAMAS HONG KONG WAIKIKI
MELBOURNE SAN DIEGO LOS ANGELES DUBAI CAPE TOWN
MOSCOW MEXICO CITY BUDAPEST BEIJING PERTH
LANA‘I MONTE CARLO KUALA LUMPUR MANILA DOHA

www.noburestaurants.com



