KUSHIYAKI

(2 skewers per order)

Served with Anticucho or Teriyaki Sauce

Asparagus	10.5
Shiitake	10.5
Chicken	15.5
Salmon	17.5
Beef	22
Shrimp	19.5
YAKIMONO	
Chicken with Teriyaki or Wasabi Pepper Sauce	23.5
Fillet of Salmon with Teriyaki Sauce	24
Tenderloin of Beef with Teriyaki or Wasabi Pepper Sauce	32
Tofu Steak with Teriyaki or Anticucho Sauce	18
WOODOVEN	
Wood Oven Cabbage Steak with Truffle	22.5
Tender Octopus with Yuzu Garlic Miso	21.5
Duck Breast with Wasabi Salsa	26
Wood Oven Roasted Poussin Yasai Zuke	26.5
Secreto Iberico Pork with Nobu Sauces	27.5
Chilean Sea Bass Umami	42.5
Wood Oven Roasted Rib Eye Steak Anticucho	34
TEMPURA	
Japanese Eggplant	3.5
Pumpkin	4
Sweet Potato	4
Asparagus	5
Avocado	4
Broccoli	3.5
Shiitake Mushroom	4.5
Zucchini	3.5
Tofu	3.5
Shrimp	12
Whitefish	9.5
Shojin (mixed vegetables)	13



Please note for groups of 7 or more guests we only allow payments using a maximum of 5 credit/debit cards
Prices are inclusive of VAT-15% Discretionary Service Charge will be added to your bill
*Bluefin Tuna is an environmentally threatened species - please ask your server for an alternative
If you have any dietary requirements or food allergies please inform your waiter

LONDON TOKYO LAS VEGAS MALIBU **NEW YORK** MIAMI BEACH DALLAS BAHAMAS HONG KONG WAIKIKI MELBOURNE SAN DIEGO LOS ANGELES DUBAI CAPE TOWN MOSCOW MEXICO CITY BUDAPEST BEIJING PERTH KUALA LUMPUR LANA'I MONTE CARLO MANILA DOHA

www.noburestaurants.com